Recreation Dept. Part-time Classifications/Salary Ranges
Effective July 1, 2014

Class/Camp Instructor

Facilities Assistant

Recreation Admin Asst.

Recreation Leader I/ Lifeguard |

Recreation Leader lI/ Lifeguard 11/WSI
Recreation Specialist |

Recreation Specialist 1l/ Acquatics Specialist
Sports Official

Step A
$12.61
$10.40
$21.62

$8.54
$10.93
$13.65
$15.44
$10.51

Step B
$15.76
$10.93
$22.71

$8.96
$11.47
$14.33
$16.22
$12.61
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Step C
$18.91
$11.47
$23.84

$9.41
$12.05
$15.06
$17.03
$15.76

Step D
$22.06
$12.04
$25.03

$9.89
$12.66
$15.80
$17.88
$21.01

Step E
$26.27
$12.65
$25.03
$10.38
$13.29
$16.60
$18.77
$26.27

Step F
$31.52
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$31.52



