## Recreation Dept. Part-time Classifications/Salary Ranges Effective July 1, 2014

	Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E	Step F
Class/Camp Instructor	\$12.61	\$15.76	\$18.91	\$22.06	\$26.27	\$31.52
Facilities Assistant	\$10.40	\$10.93	\$11.47	\$12.04	\$12.65	n/a
Recreation Admin Asst.	\$21.62	\$22.71	\$23.84	\$25.03	\$25.03	n/a
Recreation Leader I/ Lifeguard I	\$8.54	\$8.96	\$9.41	\$9.89	\$10.38	n/a
Recreation Leader II/ Lifeguard II/WSI	\$10.93	\$11.47	\$12.05	\$12.66	\$13.29	n/a
Recreation Specialist I	\$13.65	\$14.33	\$15.06	\$15.80	\$16.60	n/a
Recreation Specialist II/ Acquatics Specialist	\$15.44	\$16.22	\$17.03	\$17.88	\$18.77	n/a
Sports Official	\$10.51	\$12.61	\$15.76	\$21.01	\$26.27	\$31.52